[BRX v tdhR| BE SRNREFHR

Expressway bus timetable of "Makuhari Messe Central"

VE—=J T AT 1150 2026 [%&]
2026%2A8H (H)

H72

Schedule
YCAT (1&EBR) ~BRX v EHRR [ [EEXyEhR| N2DY ]
[ER A vEdhHR{TE (For Makuhari Messe Central) ] Location of "Makuhari Messe Central"bus stop
'—A s A o X =
1_1TE*:|: ﬁﬁ %/E RS R . gu‘;ig)lgtl?w . el

Fare Dep./Arr.

¥1,600 Dﬁ_ 8:00

BRAyEhR wAx® | F | 9:10

Makuhari Messe Central

[YCATiTZ (For YCAT) ]

Operating companies

YCAT

Yokohama City Air Terminal

/—A S qE
EfTRE BE R/B mmsz mmsz mHAR RBAR RBAR RBAR HRAR

eratmg comp Fare Dep./Arr.
RXvt E . . . . i . i
IR T BTN | vie00| oF |14:00|14:50|15:40|16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 18:00
YCAT (MR B | 15:05 | 15:55 | 16:45 | 17:25| 17:55 | 18:25 | 19:05
Yokohama City Air Terminal Arr.

FHY A Ml ZH 5 (Click here)

Internet site for highway bus reservations
KFPHZAFEBRICELPRTINET,
KIFARZBERLTIFHTE L,
MKRFHRZBES LBEFr LAY ET,
<EfTEft—E8

TRERER - RRERNAEMNO~FIRA v L RER 137405 (Non reserved) BB/ R
RN RTFEY TR F(REFW)

[FREERER - REERAEMORFTTE (For Akihabara Sta & Tokyo Sta.) ]
RE/NRATFEA—R F(RKTE)

EfTatt BE R/B mmsax mRAR SRAR RRAR REAR RBAR REAR
Dep./Arr.

Z F#/Reserve

RRNRFTICTCIFNEAR->TEY T,
SZAFEAR - EITH1 s BRID L FEE1S59E]

Operating companies Fare
FRIRX YRR % 114:20{15:20| 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:00| 17:30
RAEBRNEMAF ¥950 1 & : - : . - : .
ey et 15:10| 16:10 | 16:40| 17:00 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:20
R 3001630117001 17201 - | - | -
RERR & 115:30|16:30 [ 17:00 | 17:20



https://secure.j-bus.co.jp/hon/Route/Highway?gpcd=130007&rocd=0002&uncd=1706&dtym=202602&dtdd=8

FIHZEE~BESRR - TERRK

[(B:EERER - FEER{TZ (For Kaihimmakuhari Sta. & Chiba Sta.) ]

X ﬁ H ‘:-FE'E%:%"TH'{ k :B L< tiﬂﬂﬁ?%@#%%fii#%ﬁ%)\ LTLES Ly, / On the day of your trip, please purchase your ticket at the reservation site below or at the ticket vending machines at Haneda Airport.
EiTat EE R/E
Operating companies Fare Arr./dep.
PIHZEEIZ—IFIL 6ERY G
Haneda Airport Terminal 3 No.6

FIRZEHEFE22— I F)L 1I5F TV IS | ¥1,500

(INAHH)

RHEE 2 2 & 2 R2 YL VYL WR REE VL RE2 R2 WHE WAL WRE Y4 YL HAEE

% Dep. | 6:45 | 7:20 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 {10:00{10:30/11:00(11:30{12:00| 12:30{ 13:00| 13:30| 14:00 14:30| 15:00| 15:30( 16:00{ 16:30| 17:00(17:30| 17:50| 18:10( 18:30{ 19:00| 19:30 | 20:05| 20:35| 21:10| 21:30| 21:50| 22:10| 22:40| 23:05

% Dep. | 6:55 | 7:30 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 |10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40(12:10(12:40{13:10|13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40( 16:10( 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:00| 18:20| 18:40{ 19:10( 19:40( 20:15| 20:45| 21:20| 21:40| 22:00| 22:20| 22:50( 23:15
Haneda Airport Terminal 2 No.15

TIHZEEELIZ— IV 14BFY 15
Haneda Airport Terminal 1 No.14
RTIVATY > T RAER
Hotel Springs Makuhari
RERIRAR
Kaihi kuhari Sta.

BRXA v EHR

Makuhari Messe Central

5 Dep. | 7:00 | 7:35 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 [10:15(10:45|11:15(11:45|12:15| 12:45( 13:15| 13:45| 14:15( 14:45| 15:15| 15:45( 16:15| 16:45| 17:15(17:45| 18:05| 18:25( 18:45( 19:15| 19:45 | 20:20( 20:50| 21:25| 21:45| 22:05| 22:25| 22:55 | 23:20

& A ! | 1 1 9:51 L1051 L oj1n1f L 1251 ) |13:51f L | 1451 L 1551 | | 16551 L (1751 Lo]19:01) | ! L |20:56) | Lo[22:21] | | ! |

& Arr. | 7:36 | 8:11 | 9:01 | 9:21 | 9:55 |10:21|10:55]11:21|11:55|12:21|12:55(13:21 | 13:55| 14:24 | 14:55( 15:24| 15:55 | 16:24( 16:55| 17:24| 17:55( 18:24| 18:44| 19:05|19:21]| 19:51( 20:21 | 21:00| 21:26 | 22:01 | 22:25| 22:41 | 23:01 | 23:31| 23:56

& Arr. ! L[ 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:58 (10:24|10:58| 11:24(11:58|12:24| 12:58(13:24| 13:58| 14:27( | ! | 1 ! | ! | 1 ! | 1 ! ! ! | 1 ! | ! |

‘ ERMEX AL F T IV - FEERAE To Makuhari area hotels & Chiba Sta. Y

FIHZEHEF D & F#)/Same-day reservations departing from Airport
BEOFHYA MITTFRNEER>THY £,

S{THAME  CEFEHOUA~K X — I FIILHFEDI0DH

Internet site for highway bus reservations
KEELA LY TFHAIETT,
KRFHREBEL LHBF r v ELERYET,

[FMAZE#1T% (For Haneda Airport) ]
XIEFH%EI(Non reserved)

= o =
TSI ol WRAE RRKE REE R RR YA RB YL WHEE R RE RE R& VA RR VA RAR REE VA R R8 REE RR& R& YA

Operating companies Fare Arr./dep. “

‘ BRMXEDFTIV - TERAED S From Makuhari area hotels & Chiba Sta.‘

BERRRIEAOIHRY 5
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. No.3 ¥1,500

Ry LhRIFRY 8| 5 Dep. | | | | | 1 ! | | 1 ! | | | 1 ! | ]12:05/12:45(13:15|14:00(14:30| 15:00(15:30| 16:00(16:20| 16:40(17:10| 17:30(17:50{18:35| | 1 1) | | 1 ! !

Makuhari Messe Central No.3
PHZEESE242—IFL
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEELIZ—IFN
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
PHZEESEIZ—IFL

Haneda Airport Terminal 3

% Dep. | 4:40 | 5:10 | 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:30 {10:05|10:40|11:05(11:43|12:00|12:40(13:10| 13:55|14:25|14:55| 15:25| 15:55(16:15|16:35|17:05(17:25|17:45| 18:30| 18:45| 19:15| 19:40| 20:10 | 20:45| 21:15| 21:45 | 22:45

- & Arr. | 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:42 | 9:07 | 9:42 |10:12|10:47|11:22|11:47|12:25|12:47|13:27(13:57(14:42(15:12|15:42(16:12(16:42(17:02(17:22| 17:52| 18:12| 18:32| 19:17| 19:27| 19:57| 20:17| 20:45| 21:20| 21:50| 22:20| 23:20

- & Arr. | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:35 | 6:55 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:12 | 9:47 |10:17|10:52|11:27|11:52(12:30(12:52| 13:32| 14:02(14:47|15:17|15:47(16:17| 16:47|17:07(17:27| 17:57| 18:17( 18:37 | 19:22| 19:32( 20:02 20:22| 20:50| 21:25| 21:55| 22:25| 23:25

— & Arr. | 5:29 | 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:19 | 9:54 (10:24|10:59 11:34|11:59|12:37|12:5913:39(14:09| 14:54(15:24| 15:54(16:24| 16:5417:14|17:34| 18:04|18:24| 18:44|19:29| 19:39(20:09| 20:29( 20:57| 21:32 22:02| 22:32 | 23:32

<EiTEH—%>
R/ R (FER) FUERITAR(RE)

RS ATFES —Z b (RBLE) RREAREY L)



https://keikyubus.travel.navitime.com/seats/passenger?route=00018020&start=00009433&cid=keikyubus.timetable

FRHEZEE~BEFRRR - THEBERER
[i5EERER - T8EBEBRITE (For Kaihimmakuhari Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta.) ]
KYUBICKHZEEDONRREEHY 2—TREEZEALTLEEI VW, Please purchase a ticket at the bus ticket counter at Narita Airport.

BTt

Operating companies

¥

EE
Fare

/%
Arr./dep.

REXE

REE REK  REE REE  RBKE

RAE

RAE

RAE

RAE

B

B®RI)IGERR - #EiEERAED S, From Kemigawahama Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta.

RAE

A

RAE

% : £ H D H(weekdays only)

<EfTEt—8>
RBE/S R (FREX)
RS RAFEASL — R F(FEBKE)

- 1) 12
RRX Y EPRIBRV G sDep. | L | Lo v | L v b v b | L |13aa| | |14:3a| | |16:30
Makuhari Messe Central No.3
FIRHX ED A T VRSB ¥1,200
Makuhari area hotels (hA*E8) % Dep. ¢ + ! + \ !
Y3 1)1
BRBERILOIERY 5 % Dep. | 6:25 | 6:57 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 8:20 | 9:25 | 10:15( 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:00 | 16:25 | 16:56
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. No.3
o3 — &
REZBEIX— SN FHAr. | 7:02 | 7:34 | 8:09 | 8:19 | 8:57 | 10:02( 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:27 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 17:02 | 17:33
Narita Airport Terminal 3
7o — &
REZBE2%— 2SN - #&Arr. | 7:05 | 7:37 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 9:00 | 10:05 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:30 | 13:35| 14:20 | 14:55 | 15:40 | 17:05 | 17:36
Narita Airport Terminal 2
o — &
REZBELIZ— SN &Ar. | 7:10 | 7:42 | 8:17 | 8:27 | 9:05 | 10:10( 11:00| 11:45 | 12:35| 13:40 | 14:25| 15:00 | 15:45 | 17:10 | 17:41
Narita Airport Terminal 1

[FXFAZE#1T% (For Narita Airport) ]

¥ IEF %I (Non reserved)

EfTett EE /5 =EE R
Operating companies Fare Arr./dep. ) -
7o — 8 R
REZBEIX—IFL 10ERY 5 % Dep. | 9:00 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:25| 15:05 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 21:15
Narita Airport Terminal 3 No.10
7oy — S 1) 12
REZEE2%— ISV 12ERY S ¥1,200 % Dep. | 9:05 | 11:10( 11:55| 12:30  13:10| 13:50 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 21:20
Narita Airport Terminal 2 No.12 (hA%H)
7oy — v )2
REZBELZ— ISV ABRYS % Dep. | 9:10 | 11:15( 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:35| 15:15 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:15 | 21:25
Narita Airport Terminal 1 No.4
EE % D%
7 X7_J/77\%%§_ & Arr. | 11:53 | 13:13 | | | 15:53 ( 17:13 | 18:13 | 19:53 | 22:03
Hotel Springs Makuhari
IR IRAR %& Arr. | 9:48 | 11:57 | 12:38 | 13:17 | 13:53 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:57 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:03 | 19:57 | 20:53 | 22:07
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
B BT T LRI
FRERZAT LT Eam | | ! [ I ! !
Makuhari area hotels
B Y EHR &= Arr. | 9:53 | 12:43 | | | | | | | | | ! !
Makuhari Messe Central

Y RRIEER - TREBFRAE~ To Kemigawahama Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta.




